TV10 Olumpiastarti 111 Parnumaa etapp

PN kaugushtpe

1. Roko Johan Pelisaar

X 426 429 419
2. Andreas Lillemaa

428 411 4.08 3.96
3. Armen Metsoja

427 425 419 427
4. Johann Lindov

423 412 417 4.10
5. Kaspar Ratsep

3.86 4.09 x X
6. Riko Merten EIming
400 410 388 4.16
7. Henry Sten Naber

409 356 4.02 3.62
8. Mattias Tee

399 408 387 3.90
9. Lukas Laanemets

402 X 3.69

10. Tomi Jarvekilg

394 377 3.64

11. Marius Pdld

393 351 3.66

12. Ralf Uustamm

386 3.80 3.87

13. Brennet Saagim

3.85 X 3.68

14. Kren-Marten Krapp
3.80 383 353

15. Kaspar Rammo

3.73 350 342

16. Karl-Markus Karp
3.64 X 3.59

17. Sebastian Silla

3.60 359 344

18. Arlis Gerdon Aunis
352 358 3.27

24.06.2012
444 447
25.06.2012
3.93 4.02
11.02.2012
4.04 4.10
07.03.2012
412 4.22
13.01.2012
419 3.57
08.12.2012
418 3.99
22.07.2013
X 3.91
26.04.2012
3.83 3.90
24.12.2014

15.08.2013

06.07.2012

19.06.2012

11.11.2013

21.12.2012

11.12.2012

03.04.2012

11.02.2013

21.10.2014

15.marts 2024

Parnu Kergejoustikuhall

Audru kool

PSHG

Tammsaare kool
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Kilingi-Némme Gumn
Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk

Audru kool

Mai kool

Paikuse kool

Lihula Gimn

Paikuse kool

Ulejoe pk
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Audru kool

Lihula Gumn

Kuninga tn pk

Mai kool

4.47

4.28

4.27

4.23

4.19

4.18

4.09

4.08

4.02

3.94

3.93

3.87

3.85

3.83

3.73

3.64

3.60

3.58



19. Marlon Sibul
353 354 324
20. Carl Paas

354 x 2.39
21. Andreas NOmm
352 338 3.37

22. Kris Leander Randmaa

X 3.50 344
23. Mart Linke

3.28 3.39 3.47
24. Pert Ilisson

346 338 341
25. Simo Kivima
332 328 3.28
26. Raavo Jéérats
3.28 3.12 3.04
27. Villiam Kukk
3.13 296 275
28. Johan-Emil Lippe
291 269 295
v.a Liisbeth Vridolin
341 338 329

PN kuulitduge

1. Markus Joa
12.30 X

2. Mattias Tee
10.75 9.65 9.03
3. Armen Metsoja
9.06 8.47 8.10
4.-5. Johann Lindon
9.10 7.87 8.43
4.-5. Marius Pdld
9.10 7.84 x

6. Mairon Schults
787 7.38 7.36
7. Ralf Uustamm

770 7.60 7.86
8. Andreas Lillemaa
772 177 7.46
9. Tomi Jarvekulg

10. Karl-Markus Karp

10.61

11.73

10.32

9.55

8.43

8.37

8.28

7.58

7.18

02.10.2012

27.10.2012

03.07.2013

03.10.2012

29.02.2012

30.10.2012

29.08.2014

05.10.2012

08.05.2014

04.07.2014

06.07.2013

15.01.2012

26.04.2012

11.02.2012

07.03.2012

06.07.2012

10.11.2012

19.06.2012

25.08.2012

15.08.2013
03.04.2012

Waldorfi kool
Mai kool
Waldorfi kool
PSHG

Audru kool
Paikuse kool
Raekdila kool
Ulejoe pk
Mai kool
Raekdila kool

Komsi kool

Vanalinna pk

Audru kool
Tammsaare kool
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Lihula Gumn

Audru kool

Paikuse kool

PSHG

Paikuse kool
Lihula GUmn

3.54 3.53

3.54 2.39

3.52

3.50

3.47

3.46

3.32

3.28

3.13

2.95

3.41

12.30

10.75

9.55

9.10

9.10

8.28

7.86

7.77

7.61
7.52



11. Carl Paas

12. Roko Johann Pelisaar

13. Pert Ilisson

14. Mart Linke

15. Brennet Saagim
16. Simo Kivima

17. Riko Merten EIming

18. Johan-Emil Lippe

PV kdrgushipe

1. Patrick Tomasson
150 153 156
0 0 0

2. Tormi Pajusalu
1.30 1.35 1.40
0] 0] 0]

3. Otto Linke

1.35 140 1.45
0 0] 0

4. Devon Jarvekiilg
135 140 1.45
XO XXO O

5. Toomas TUur
1.30 1.35 1.40
0] 0] 0]

6. Sebastian Vark
135 140 1.45
O 0] XXX
7. Remo Maripuu
1.25 130 1.35
@) @) X0

1.59
@)

1.45
X0

1.50

1.50

X0

1.45
XXO

1.40
@)

8.-9. Elimar Asko Arop

1.30 135 140
@) @) XXX

8.-9. Nicolas Bespalov

125 130 1.35
0 0 0
10. Daniel Kaarma
0.95 1.00 1.05
O 0] XXX
Henry Kurnim

1.40
XXX

27.10.2012
24.06.2012
30.10.2012
29.02.2012
11.11.2013
29.08.2014
08.12.2012
04.07.2014

06.09.2011

25.02.2011

150 1.53 1.56
@) @) XXO
02.04.2010

1.53

XXX

21.04.2010

1.53

XXX

30.07.2011

1.50

XXX

20.09.2011

24.02.2011
1.45

XXX
01.01.2010

23.08.2011

08.11.2010

24.05.2010

Mai kool
Audru kool
Paikuse kool
Audru kool
Ulejoe pk
Raekila kool
Vanalinna pk
Raekiila kool

Vanalinna pk

Vanalinna pk
1.59

XXX

Audru kool

Paikuse kool

Vanalinna pk

Vanalinna pk

Vanalinna pk

Tori pk

Vanalinna pk

Vanalinna pk

Lihula GUmn

7.38
7.21
7.20
6.93
5.97
5.92
5.84
5.71

1.59

1.56

1.50

1.50

1.45

1.40

1.40

1.35

1.35

1.00

DNS



PV kuulitduge

1. Devon Jarvekilg

14.10 x X 13.91

2. Toomas Tuur
13.44 12.89 X X
3. Patrick Tomasson

11.84 11.30 10.66 12.16

4. Karlis Orm Kangur

10.65 10.26 10.74 10.40

5. Hendrik Saar
10.40 9.28
6. Sebastian Véark

9.81 1040 10.32 8.42
7. Robert Birnbaum

8.98 8.63 9.05 950
8. Karl Johannes Teearu
947 8.81 9.07 09.06
9. Aaron Kalamees

10. Remo Maripuu

11. Otto Linke

12. Partel Pesti

13. Daniel Kaarma

14. Elimar Asko Arop

15. Henry Kurnim

16. Kristjan Parnpuu

TV kdrgushipe

1. Nete Marii EIming

130 135 140 145
0 0 0 X0
2. Crystal-Eliis Krapp

130 135 140 145
0 0] X0 XO
3. Lauretta Alliksaar

130 135 140 145
@) 0 0 XXO
4. Norah Rosenstein

120 125 130 135
X0 O 0] @)

5. Emma Jirisoo

130 135 140 145
@) 0] X0 XXX

10.51 10.24

21.04.2010

30.07.2011

06.09.2011

15.11.2010

04.05.2010

20.09.2011

15.05.2011

14.10.2010

02.04.2011
24.02.2011
02.04.2010
23.12.2010
08.11.2010
01.01.2010
24.05.2010
21.11.2011

02.10.2010
1.50

XXX
26.04.2011
1.50

XXX
10.07.2010
1.50

XXX
29.04.2011
1.40 1.45
@) XXX
13.11.2011

Paikuse kool
Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk
Kilingi-Ndmme Gumn
Kilingi-Némme Gumn
Vanalinna pk

PSHG

Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk

Audru kool
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Vanalinna pk

Tori pk

Lihula Gimn
Audru kool

Vanalinna pk

Kilingi-Nomme Gimn

Paikuse kool

PSHG

PSHG

14.10
13.44
12.16
10.74
10.51
10.40
9.50
9.47
8.77
8.56
8.51
8.50
8.40
7.84

7.75
7.55

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.40

1.40



6.-7. Mirabel C. Jaakson
1.15 120 125 1.30
@) @) @) @)
6.-7. Lisete Reier

130 135 1.40

0] 0] XXX

8. Mirell Parnaste

1.10 115 120 125
@) XXO O @)
9. Kretten Tsdbin

1.15 120 125 1.30
) ) ) @)
10. Tereese llves

1.15 120 1.25 1.30
0 ) ) X0
11. liris Kask

1.10 1.15 120 1.25
@) @) @) XXO
12. Kadrilii Marlen

095 1.00 1.05 1.10
@) @) @) @)

13.-14. Emma-Britt Vatsfeld

1.10 1.15 1.20

0] 0] XXX
13.-14. Elis J6erand

1.05 110 115 1.20
@) @) @) XXX
15. Anna-Liisa Matas

095 1.00 1.05 1.10
@) @) X0 O
16. Priscilla Barbo

1.00 1.05 1.10

XXO XO XXX

TV kaugushipe

1. Emma-Britt Vatsfeld
427 450 X 4.49
2. Emma Jirisoo

420 449 437 4.78
3. Lauretta Alliksaar

424 421 451 4.38
4. Nete Marii ElIming

423 451 X 4.56

11.06.2010
1.35 1.40
@) XXX
12.02.2011

02.11.2010
1.30 1.35
@) X0
28.09.2011
1.35

XXX
16.05.2011
1.35

XXX
19.01.2011
1.30

XXX
13.04.2010
115 1.20
X0 XO
14.08.2011

15.11.2011

17.05.2011
1.15

XXX
16.04.2011

14.08.2011
490 471
13.11.2011
457 4381
10.07.2010
472 X
02.10.2010
X X

1.40
XXX

1.25
XXX

Sauga pk

Uulu pk

Ulejoe pk

Mai kool

Kuninga tn pk

Kuninga tn pk

Lihula Guimn

Kuninga tn pk

Mai kool

Uulu pk

Vanalinna pk

Kuninga tn pk
PSHG
Paikuse kool

Vanalinna pk

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.30

1.30

1.25

1.20

1.15

1.15

1.10

1.05

4.90

481

4.72

4.56



5. Priscilla Barbo

X 3.97 435 427

6. Crystal-Eliis Krapp

X 428 418 3.90

7. Mirabel C. Jaakson

383 431 X X

8. Norah Rosenstein

348 423 409 X

9. Lisete Reier

3.98 382 4.18

10. Tereese llves

395 415 3.98

11. Sofia Smirnov

X 3.41 4.05

12. Maarja Elisee Kalmus

3.99 392 4.04

13. Kretten Ts6bin

380 394 374

14. liris Kask

3.72 X X

15. Anna-Liisa Matas

351 3.68 3.48

16. Grete Parnpuu

343 361 3.38

17. Elis Jéerand

X 348 3.44

18. Ketu-Ketri Ruitli

331 337 3.23
Mirell Péarnaste

X X X
Getter Mirjam Jakobson
X X X

TN teivashiipe

1. Regina Roomet

140 150 160 1.70
0 0 0 0

2. Elis Marie Troon

150 160 1.70 1.80
0 0] X0 O

3. Karmen Uibo

150 160 170 1.80
X0 O 0] @)

16.04.2011
427 4.48
26.04.2011
441 4.18
11.06.2010
426 X
29.04.2011
404 X
12.02.2011

16..05.2011

29.08.2010

03.02.2011

28.04.2011

19.01.2011

17.05.2011

23.07.2010

15.11.2011

02.07.2010

02.11.2010

03.10.2010

15.01.2014
1.80 1.90
@) @)
07.04.2012
1.90 2.00
@) XO
15.03.2012
1.90 2.00
@) XXO

2.00

2.10

XXX

2.10
XXX

Vanalinna pk

Kilingi-Ndmme Gumn

Sauga pk
PSHG

Uulu pk
Kuninga tn pk
Sauga pk
Sauga pk

Mai kool
Kuninga tn pk
Uulu pk

Uulu pk

Mai kool
Uulu pk
Ulejoe pk

Kuninga tn pk

Kuninga tn pk
2.10 2.20
@) XXX
Mai kool

Paikuse kool

4.48

4.41

431

4.23

4.18

4.15

4.05

4.04

3.94

3.72

3.68

3.61

3.48

3.37

NM

NM

2.10

2.00

2.00



4. Gretheliis Kingo 25.07.2013 Lindi Laak 2.00
150 160 170 180 1.90 200 210

X0 O XXO0 O @) XXO XXX

5. Elli Soosaar 20.06.2012 Vanalinna pk 1.90
140 150 160 170 1.80 1.90 2.00

@) X0 O @) XXO XO XXX

6. Delisa-Maria Leis 21.09.2012 Mai kool 1.80
130 140 150 160 1.70 1.80 1.90

@) @) @) @) XO XO XXX

7. Keira Ojamaa 01.11.2013 Raekiila kool 1.70
130 140 150 1.60 1.70 1.80

@) @) @) X0 O XXX

8. Linda Talviku 03.09.2013 Kuninga tn pk 1.70
1.30 140 150 1.60 1.70 1.80

@) @) @) o) XXO XXX

9. Prita Habakuk 15.08.2013 Kuninga tn pk 1.70
130 140 150 1.60 1.70 1.80

@) XO XXO XO XXO XXX

10. Aleksandra Uustamm 19.06.2012 Paikuse kool 1.60
1.30 140 150 160 1.70

XO XO XO O XXX

Peakohtunik: Pilleriin Turnpu



